SPEED DAY 11.

ALUTOM

T

OBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

Speed Doau

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C5

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 425 CIESLAK M. - . et 1 1:55.502 16:06:13.248 1 1:59.103 16:05:25.871
1 1:57.093 16:05:25.899 2 1:55.187 16:08:08.435 2 1:59.358 16:07:25.229
2 1:55.554 16:07:21.453 3 1:56.377 16:10:04.812 3 1:59.241 16:09:24.470
3 1:54.992 16:09:16.445 4 1:55.068 16:11:59.880 4 1:59.056 16:11:23.526
4 1:54.394 16:11:10.839 5 1:56.168 16:13:56.048 5 1:58.712 16:13:22.238
5 1:54.206 16:13:05.045 6 1:55.017 16:15:51.065 6 1:58.656 16:15:20.894
6 2:01.247 16:15:06.292 7 1:54.755 16:17:45.820 7 1:59.237 16:17:20.131
7 2:07.481 16:17:13.773
Po. 6 - # 400 KWIATKOWSKI R. - . + 09 5so  Po.10-# 433 HAN-MATUSZCZAKA. - . coaen
Po. 2 - # 427 WOLSKIE. - . o 1 2:02.382 16:05:47.945 1 2:02.272 16:06:04.956
1 1:55.038 16:05:33.727 2 1:57.070 16:07:45.015 2 1:59.945 16:08:04.901
2 1:55.367 16:07:29.094 3 1:56.755 16:09:41.770 3 2:01.300 16:10:06.201
3 1:54.245 16:09:23.339 4 1:57.745 16:11:39.515 4 2:00.245 16:12:06.446
4 1:54.890 16:11:18.229 5 1:58.012 16:13:37.527 5 1:59.866 16:14:06.312
5 1:55.357 16:13:13.586 6 1:58.479 16:15:36.006 6 2:00.165 16:16:06.477
6 1:55.294 16:15:08.880 7 1:58.244 16:17:34.250 7 1:58.717 16:18:05.194
7 1:55.685 16:17:04.565
Po. 7 - # 421 WASYLISZYN M. - 403408 Po.11-#434 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . +05.023
Po. 3 - # 428 MORAWSKI P. - . o 1 2:01.292 16:05:45.988 1 1:59.792 16:05:32.550
1 1:57.537 16:05:43.022 2 2:01.192 16:07:47.180 2 2:00.590 16:07:33.140
2 1:54.322 16:07:37.344 3 2:00.756 16:09:47.936 3 2:00.400 16:09:33.540
3 1:56.502 16:09:33.846 4 2:00.159 16:11:48.095 4 1:59.324 16:11:32.864
4 1:56.017 16:11:29.863 5 1:58.602 16:13:46.697 5 1:59.229 16:13:32.093
5 2:01.423 16:13:31.286 6 1:57.612 16:15:44.309 6 2:01.709 16:15:33.802
6 2:16.208 16:15:47.494 7 1:59.200 16:17:43.509 7 2:02.867 16:17:36.669
Diff. First Diff. First DIff. First
Po. 4 - # 406 BUDZIAK D. - . \ o0 asy Po.8-1404 RZEPKAR. -. +040905 Po.12-#436 GIELNIKP. -. +05.822
1 1:59.699 16:05:59.926 1 2:05.512 16:05:57.364 1 2:05.160 16:05:50.485
2 2:01.717 16:08:01.643 2 2:04.217 16:08:01.581 2 2:03.368 16:07:53.853
3 1:58.637 16:10:00.280 3 2:04.116 16:10:05.697 3 2:03.071 16:09:56.924
4 1:58.631 16:11:58.911 4 2:01.403 16:12:07.100 4 2:02.634 16:11:59.558
5 1:56.945 16:13:55.856 5 2:01.717 16:14:08.817 5 2:00.028 16:13:59.586
6 1:55.951 16:15:51.807 6 1:58.301 16:16:07.118 6 2:00.276 16:15:59.862
7 1:54.628 16:17:46.435 7 2:41.524 16:18:48.642 7 2:00.504 16:18:00.366
Diff. First i Diff. First
Po. 5 - #435 SLOJKOWSKI T. - . +0054g FO-9-#426 KONOPINSKIK. - . +04.450
Fastest lap: 1:54.206
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 411 STRUKT. - . v oe s
1 2:04.043 16:06:09.867
2 2:01.990 16:08:11.857
3 2:00.860 16:10:12.717
4 2:02.189 16:12:14.906
5 2:09.475 16:14:24.381
Po. 14 - # 431 STAWICKI S. - . + ng.'s:zitrsst
1 2:06.371 16:05:57.036
2 2:03.736 16:08:00.772
3 2:03.793 16:10:04.565
4 2:03.207 16:12:07.772
5 2:01.702 16:14:09.474
6 2:01.151 16:16:10.625
7 2:02.451 16:18:13.076
Po. 15 - # 429 KEPINSKI M. - . 40848
1 2:06.836 16:05:56.381
2 2:03.717 16:08:00.098
3 2:04.307 16:10:04.405
4 2:07.577 16:12:11.982
5 2:02.631 16:14:14.613
6 2:03.054 16:16:17.667
7 2:04.767 16:18:22.434
Po. 16 - # 402 KAPALA K. - . ree
1 2:05.740 16:06:05.401
2 2:07.351 16:08:12.752
3 2:08.129 16:10:20.881
4 2:07.372 16:12:28.253
5 2:06.816 16:14:35.069
6 2:08.041 16:16:43.110
7 2:11.466 16:18:54.576
Fastest lap: 1:54.206
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